STYLE #121: RUBBERMAX™ NEOPRENE GRADE 1 (ASTM D2000 1BC)
Item ID
Durometer
Hardness Tensile Strength (min) Elongation
Compression
Set at 212° F
(100° C) for
22 Hours
Volume Swell
212° F (100° C)
for 70 hrs in
ASTM Oil 903
Temperature Range
Color Finish Surface
Shore A (± 5) psi MPa min % max % max % °F °C
IR121-40 40 1000 6.9 400 80 +120 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
IR121-50 50 1000 6.9 300 80 +120 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
IR121-60 60 1000 6.9 300 80 +120 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
IR121-70 70 1000 6.9 200 80 +120 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
IR121-80 80 1000 6.9 100 80 +120 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
STYLE #110: FLEXGARD® ECONOMY NEOPRENE
Item ID
Durometer
Hardness Tensile Strength (min) Elongation Temperature Range
Color Finish Surface
Shore A (± 5) psi MPa min % °F °C
IR110-40 40 500 3.5 300 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
IR110-50 50 500 3.5 250 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
IR110-60 60 500 3.5 200 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
IR110-70 70 500 3.5 200 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
IR110-80 80 500 3.5 150 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
STYLE #125: FLEXGARD® COMMERCIAL NEOPRENE
Item ID
Durometer
Hardness Tensile Strength (min) Elongation Temperature Range
Color Finish Surface
Shore A (± 5) psi MPa min % °F °C
IR125-40 40 900 6.4 300 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc/ film liner
IR125-50 50 900 6.4 300 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
IR125-60 60 900 6.4 300 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
IR125-70 70 900 6.4 200 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
IR125-80 80 900 6.4 100 -20 - +170 -29 - +77 Black Smooth No talc / film liner
*Custom sizes available upon request
ROLL DIMENSIONS
Units Widths Thicknesses
U.S. 36” 48” 1/16” 3/32” 1/8” 3/16” 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1”